
Union Contact Information 

 

My local Building Rep is: 

____________________________________Phone __________________ 

 

My local President is: 

____________________________________Phone __________________ 

Building/Rm #:__________________________________ 

 

My Region 3 staff representative is: 

____________________________________ Phone: (800) 472-5582 

 

  

 

1136 North Military Avenue 
Green Bay, WI 54303 

1-800-472-5582 
Region3@weac.org 

P.O. Box 8003 
Madison, WI 53708-8003 

1-800-362-8034 
www.weac.org 

National Education Association 
1201 16th Street, NW  

Washington, DC 20036-3290 
202-833-4000 

NEA.org 

 

mailto:Region3@weac.org
http://www.weac.org/
file://///wibay-server/Public_Dir/Region%203/New%20member%20materials/New%20Member%20Folder%20contents/nea.org
http://www.weac.org/


Region 3 Executive Board: 
 
Dean DeBroux (Ashwaubenon EA) President debrouxd@new.rr.com 
Sarah Weyenberg (Manitowoc EA) Vice President A  sarahweyenberg16@gmail.com 
Jackie Baumann (Pulaski EA) Vice President B jr3abaumann@gmail.com 
Amy Schulze (Sheboygan EA) Treasurer schulzea@aol.com 
Chuck Boland (Little Chute EA) Secretary cdboland@gmail.com 
Sue Smits (De Pere ESP) ESP At-large suebird47@aol.com  
Kandace Larsen (Marinette EA) Zone A Rep kandlarsen@gmail.com 
Brian Larsen (Oconto EA) Zone B Rep blarsen@alumni.nmu.edu 
Chris Heller (Appleton EA) Zone C Rep cheller8848@att.net 
Tammy McVeigh (Manitowoc EA) Zone D Rep  igster12003@yahoo.com 
Nathan Ugoretz (Port Washington EA) Zone E Rep n_ugoretz@hotmail.com 

 
 
Region 3 Staff: 
 

Sue Dishaw Britz 
Regional Director 
britzs@weac.org 
Locals:  Algoma, Ashwaubenon, 
Bonduel, De Pere, Denmark, Howard 
Suamico, Kewaunee, Lena, 

Luxemburg-Casco, Mishicot, Oconto, Pulaski, Reedsville, 
Seymour, Shawano, Wrightstown 

 

Dave Campshure 
Regional Director 
campshured@weac.org 
Locals: Appleton, Brown Co. Special 
Ed, Clintonville, Fox Valley Tech, 
Freedom, Gillett, Gresham, Kaukauna, 

Kimberly, Little Chute, Menominee, Neenah, New 
London, NWTC, Oconto Falls, Shiocton, West De Pere 
 

Jim Carlson 
Regional Director 
carlsonj@weac.org 
Locals: Cedar Grove-Belgium, Chilton, 
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah, Fredonia, 
Hilbert, Howards Grove, Kiel, Kohler, 

Lakeshore Tech, Manitowoc, New Holstein, Oostburg, 
Plymouth, Port Washington, Random Lake, Sheboygan, 
Sheboygan Falls, Stockbridge, Valders, Two Rivers 
 

Kathy Rohde 
Regional Director 
rohdek@weac.org 
Locals: Coleman, Crandon, Crivitz, 
Florence, Gibraltar, Goodman-
Armstrong, Laona, Marinette, Niagara, 

Pembine, Peshtigo, Sevastopol, Southern Door, 
Sturgeon Bay, Suring, Wabeno, Washington Island, 
Wausaukee, White Lake 

 

Sara Stangler 
Professional Development 
Director 
stanglers@weac.org 
Responsibilities: Developing and 

implementing professional development for members, 
including, but not limited to PI34 (PDP), Educator 
Effectiveness (EE), and teacher licensing (ELO) for any 
Locals in Region 3. 

  

Debbie Armitage 
Staff Assistant 
armitaged@weac.org 
 
 

Sue Clauss 

Staff Assistant 
clausss@weac.org 
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